

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 5440/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2009 in WP No.2948/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S COAL INDIA LIMITED & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOK FUELS(P) LTD.TR.DIR. Respondent(s)
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5452 of 2010
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5459 of 2010
[With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)]
WITHSLP(C)No.11343/10
SLP(C)No.11311/10
SLP(C)No.11307/10
[[With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record
and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief
and office report]]
SLP(C)No.11349/10
[With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record
and exemption from filing O.T. and office report]

Date: 28/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
SLP 11353/10 Mr. Shyam Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Awanish Kr.,Adv
Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

SLP 11349/10
Mr. Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the further prayer made on behalf of the petitioners

instead of 29.4.2010, let the matter appear on next Monday
(3.5.2010).

(Ganga Thakur) (Juginer Kaur)
PS to Registrar Court Master